CASSOPOLIS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2017-2018

SCHOOL CALENDAR

Monday, August 28

New Teacher Work Day 8 am — 3 pm

Tuesday, August 29

Teacher PD 8 am — 3 pm

Wednesday, August 30

Teacher Work Day 8 am — 3 pm,
Open Houses SAES 6:00-7:30 pm, RBJSHS 6:30-8:00 pm

Thursday, August 31

Teacher PD / Dowagiac PAC 8 am — 3:30 pm

Friday, September 1

Labor Day Holiday Weekend (District Offices Closed)

Monday, September 4

Labor Day (District Offices Closed)

Tuesday, September 5

First Student Day — Full Day

Tuesday, September 12

Half Day for Students, Teacher PD in afternoon

Wednesday, October 4

Fall Count Day

Tuesday, October 10

Half Day for Students, Teacher PD in afternoon

Thursday, October 26

Half Day for Students
PIT conferences 2:00 - 4:30 pm; and, 5:30 - 8:00 pm

Friday, October 27

No School for Students
P/T Conferences 9:00 - 11:30 am; and, 12:30 - 3:00 pm

Friday, November 3

End of 1% Marking Period

Tuesday, November 14

Half Day for Students, Teacher PD in afternoon

Wednesday, November 22

Half Day for Students and Staff

Thursday, November 23 —
Friday, November 24

Thanksgiving Recess

Tuesday, December 12

Half Day for Students, Teacher PD in afternoon

Monday, December 25 —
Friday, January 5

Holiday Break

Monday, January 8

School Resumes

Monday, January 15

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — No School for Students/Staff

Thursday, January 25

End of 15 Semester

Friday, January 26

No School for Students, Teacher Records Day

Tuesday, February 13

Half Day for Students, Teacher PD in afternoon

Wednesday, February 14

Spring Count Day

Monday, February 19

President’s Day — No School for Students/Staff,
Snow Make-Up Day

Tuesday, March 13

Half Day for Students
P/T Conferences 12:30 - 5:30 pm

Thursday, March 29

End of 3" Marking Period

Friday, March 30

Good Friday — No School for Students/Staff

Monday, April 2 —
Friday, April 6

Spring Break

Monday, April 9

School Resumes

Friday, April 20

Half Day for Students, Teacher PD in afternoon

Tuesday, May 8

Half Day for Students, Teacher PD in afternoon

Monday, May 28

Memorial Day — No School for Students/Staff

Sunday, June 3

Graduation, 2 pm

Thursday, June 14

Last Day for Students, Half Day

Friday, June 15

Last Teacher Work Day




